
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes

(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

England

Ireland

Netherland

France

Italy

Spain

Czech Republic

Hungary

Russia

Belarus

Sweden

Portugal

Slovakia

Germany

Belgium

Ukraine

Romania

Serbia

Austria

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

South-Africa

Denmark

Moldova

Latvia

11

23

24

38

41

43

50

54

54

61

68

70

72

73

75

76

79

79

81

87

91

92

93

95

95

1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7

2 - 2 - 2 - 6 -12

5 - 7 - 7 - 8 -11

5 - 6 - 8 - 9 -13

4 - 7 - 8 -11 -13

4 -10 -10 -10 -16

6 - 9 -11 -12 -16

5 -11 -12 -12 -14

3 -13 -14 -15 -16

1 - 7 -17 -18 -25

4 - 5 -19 -21 -21

6 - 8 -16 -20 -22

1 -10 -19 -20 -23

2 -13 -17 -20 -23

3 -14 -15 -21 -23

3 - 8 -19 -24 -25

9 -14 -16 -18 -22

3 -11 -19 -24 -24

13 -15 -18 -18 -23

12 -14 -21 -22 -22

9 -15 -19 -24 -25

17 -17 -18 -20 -21

9 -15 -22 -24 -25

10 -17 -20 -23 -25

57.342

50.219

43.363

33.780

35.313

36.643

30.752

29.426

29.092

28.006

31.159

27.687

26.098

27.748

24.349

25.587

27.791

22.434

22.346

21.520

20.045

17.654

19.966

19.049

19.047

505

607

250

385

473

370

375

397

308

265

353

208

244

350

215

273

346

302

177

395

245

147

273

278

208

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING  CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 N.C.F.F.I. 

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:27:19 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Peg
(nr)

Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Pratt
Vials
Adell
Ringer
Scheuermann
Van der Willik
Ringer
Koot
Van Gastel
Van der Stadt
Benzar
Popov
Wakelin
Fiadziunin
Kasper
Barlow
Rodriguez M.
Evangelista
Konopásek
Leese
Nikoleav
Houldsworth
Mazzetti
Kiehl
Calado
Michlik
Mc Goldrick
Dome
De Pascalis
Ekkelenkamp
Stridh
Rodriguez M.
Houssais
Cathelin
Kersley
Vuculescu
Vezzalini
Monatlik
Bartakovics
Garcia Blazquez
Marchese
Veljkovic

Richard

Mick

Kent

Steve

Felix

Peter

Phil

Leo

Staf

Arnout

Zsolt

Serhii

Adam

Aliaksandr

Anton

Dean

Angel Vicente

Josè

Josef

Paul

Alexey

Nigel

Marco

Sébastien

José

Milan

Francis

Gabor

Angelo

Dirk

Jonas

Roberto

Yoan

Christophe

Anthony

Bogdan

Massimo

Elie

Richard

Roberto

Manuel

Dusan

Ireland

England

Sweden

England

Germany

Netherland

England

Netherland

Belgium

Netherland

Romania

Ukraine

England

Belarus

Austria

England

Spain

Portugal

Czech Republic

Ireland

Russia

Ireland

Italy

France

Portugal

Slovakia

Ireland

Hungary

Italy

Netherland

Sweden

Spain

France

France

Ireland

Romania

Italy

France

Slovakia

Spain

Italy

Serbia

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
9
9

89

113

49

78

30

43

80

35

53

34

53

108

100

63

52

134

84

30

98

165

78

85

30

45

52

70

199

38

109

72

172

30

40

67

69

180

104

70

36

127

151

26

20.176

13.451

13.058

11.530

11.181

13.366

12.109

10.290

8.930

8.640

11.777

11.730

8.962

8.830

7.439

11.290

10.253

8.498

8.034

7.219

9.731

8.585

8.270

7.541

6.976

9.438

8.267

6.788

6.760

6.702

9.314

8.215

6.399

6.178

5.972

9.192

5.967

5.851

5.829

5.822

9.173

5.802

24

17

22

22

23

22

2

2

25

17

24

15

12

21

1

7

1

24

8

9

20

14

22

22

14

23

4

25

2

7

12

21

12

17

18

14

7

7

13

10

17

23

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

 N.C.F.F.I. 

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time

17:56:17 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Peg
(nr)

Note

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Busuioc
Foord
Novák
Hrabal
Maták
Štepnicka
Schlögl
Lisovskis
Lacomme
Erdei
Zhurin
Steyrer
Granados
Sivák
Dunaev
Rudenko
Leijrik
Kitsak
Granado
Govi
Mikelionis
Zhamaitus
De Mulder
Todorvic
Kuchin
Yakubovich
Taranov
Osipov
Mihai
Tichomolovas
Puhach
Scheepers
Lisovskiy
Halavin
Siroki
Tomanovics
Chalupa
Cuckic
Thomsen
Sørensen
Carlsson
Mertens

Corneliu

Neville Johan

János

Vladimír

Martin

Radek

Michael

Krisjanis

Daniel

Attila

Vladimir

Andreas

José David

Mátyás

Mikhail

Aleksandr

Theo

Vitaliy

Antonio

Mirko

Martynas

Ihar

Bert

Dejan

Konstantins

Aliaksei

Oleksandr

Alexander

Burdia

Valdas

Oleksii

Johannes Jaco

Yury

Aleh

David

Alexander

Ladislav

Sasa

Stig

Søren

Patrik

Benny

Moldova

South-Africa

Hungary

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Germany

Latvia

France

Hungary

Russia

Austria

Spain

Hungary

Russia

Russia

Netherland

Kazakhstan

Spain

Italy

Lithuania

Belarus

Belgium

Serbia

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Ukraine

Russia

Moldova

Lithuania

Ukraine

South-Africa

Belarus

Belarus

Hungary

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Serbia

Denmark

Denmark

Sweden

Belgium

9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17

80

37

72

114

30

67

130

35

163

30

38

31

37

151

45

30

66

88

92

79

72

42

29

132

31

30

55

117

53

85

39

26

52

78

106

46

66

46

72

57

70

32

5.700

5.688

4.843

7.923

5.532

5.409

5.313

4.752

7.811

5.471

5.271

5.236

4.610

7.758

5.223

4.854

4.365

4.266

7.743

5.143

4.464

4.165

4.144

7.135

5.123

4.461

4.098

4.013

6.889

4.686

4.400

3.966

3.842

6.708

4.566

3.972

3.854

3.717

6.664

4.506

3.718

3.706

19

19

15

13

18

23

13

23

2

20

5

16

6

10

15

25

12

11

16

12

1

16

10

4

1

11

20

10

3

6

5

4

6

1

5

3

3

18

25

20

17

20

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

 N.C.F.F.I. 

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time

17:56:17 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Peg
(nr)

Note

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Tolmachovs
Korsakas
Ekman
Pavlicevic
Reading
Juknevicius
Beck
Meyer
Pereiva
Rabensteiner
Petrisor
Mols
Vigh
Saddeler
Courtens
Percival
Milheiras
Timoteo
Yenikeyev
Knudsen
Levytskyi
Mukhamejanov
Iaroslov
Lantaj
Trukhin
Derkovic
Van Waelderen
Molodtsov
Cebanauskas
Grabovskis
Wangerin
Zettl
Fiat
Stumpf
Veaceslav
Lubbe
Willemse
Veikins
Ruslan
Jeanson
Neacsu

Vladislavs

Paulius

Kristian

Miloš

Mark

Mantas

Manfred

Herbert Marti

Muno

Michael

Adrian

Valdis

Jozef

Peer

Erik

Timothy

Casimiro

Mario

Marat

Ole

Oleg

Dinmukhamed

Levinta

Jãn

Mikhail

Vukašin

Frank

Eduard

Andrius

Normunds

Uwe

Andreas

Lucian

Wilhelm

Odinet

Jurgans Werne

Casper Johann

Edgars

Timbal

Mikael

Leontin

Latvia

Lithuania

Sweden

Serbia

Denmark

Lithuania

Germany

South-Africa

Portugal

Austria

Romania

Latvia

Slovakia

Germany

Belgium

Denmark

Portugal

Portugal

Kazakhstan

Denmark

Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Moldova

Slovakia

Kazakhstan

Serbia

Belgium

Ukraine

Lithuania

Latvia

Germany

Austria

Romania

Austria

Moldova

South-Africa

South-Africa

Latvia

Moldova

Sweden

Romania

17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25

39

126

39

64

44

69

102

24

31

31

60

60

41

57

30

49

58

37

20

51

44

72

71

51

34

34

71

27

43

42

31

47

32

16

38

16

44

32

36

23

21

3.658

6.480

3.854

3.580

3.566

3.007

6.134

3.740

3.353

3.052

2.761

5.526

3.654

3.294

2.969

2.335

5.486

3.374

3.218

2.895

2.325

4.688

3.347

3.205

2.750

2.200

4.600

3.034

2.883

2.686

1.826

4.307

2.994

2.312

1.724

1.312

2.948

2.425

1.389

1.215

1.067

13

11

2

13

15

21

8

24

4

6

19

18

19

3

15

5

19

9

21

10

25

6

14

8

16

8

5

11

16

8

18

21

4

11

24

14

9

3

9

7

9

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

 N.C.F.F.I. 

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time

17:56:18 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RINGER Steve

VAN DER STADT Arnout

KASPER Anton

LEESE Paul

CALADO José

DE PASCALIS Angelo

HOUSSAIS Yoan

BARTAKOVICS Richard

NOVÁK János

LISOVSKIS Krisjanis

GRANADOS José David

KITSAK Vitaliy

ZHAMAITUS Ihar

OSIPOV Alexander

SCHEEPERS Johannes Jaco

CHALUPA Ladislav

MERTENS Benny

JUKNEVICIUS Mantas

PETRISOR Adrian

PERCIVAL Timothy

LEVYTSKYI Oleg

DERKOVIC Vukašin

WANGERIN Uwe

VEACESLAV Odinet

JEANSON Mikael

England

Netherland

Austria

Ireland

Portugal

Italy

France

Slovakia

Hungary

Latvia

Spain

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Russia

South-Africa

Czech Republic

Belgium

Lithuania

Romania

Denmark

Ukraine

Serbia

Germany

Moldova

Sweden

78

34

52

165

52

109

40

36

72

35

37

88

42

117

26

66

32

69

60

49

44

34

31

38

23

11.530

8.640

7.439

7.219

6.976

6.760

6.399

5.829

4.843

4.752

4.610

4.266

4.165

4.013

3.966

3.854

3.706

3.007

2.761

2.335

2.325

2.200

1.826

1.724

1.215

22

17

1

9

14

2

12

13

15

23

6

11

16

10

4

3

20

21

19

5

25

8

18

24

7

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector A 

N.C.F.F.I..

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:25:09 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SCHEUERMANN Felix

KOOT Leo

WAKELIN Adam

EVANGELISTA Josè

MAZZETTI Marco

MC GOLDRICK Francis

RODRIGUEZ M. Roberto

MONATLIK Elie

BUSUIOC Corneliu

MATÁK Martin

ERDEI Attila

RUDENKO Aleksandr

MIKELIONIS Martynas

YAKUBOVICH Aliaksei

PUHACH Oleksii

TOMANOVICS Alexander

CARLSSON Patrik

PAVLICEVIC Miloš

RABENSTEINER Michael

COURTENS Erik

KNUDSEN Ole

TRUKHIN Mikhail

GRABOVSKIS Normunds

LUBBE Jurgans Werne

NEACSU Leontin

Germany

Netherland

England

Portugal

Italy

Ireland

Spain

France

Moldova

Czech Republic

Hungary

Russia

Lithuania

Belarus

Ukraine

Slovakia

Sweden

Serbia

Austria

Belgium

Denmark

Kazakhstan

Latvia

South-Africa

Romania

30

35

100

30

30

199

30

70

80

30

30

30

72

30

39

46

70

64

31

30

51

34

42

16

21

11.181

10.290

8.962

8.498

8.270

8.267

8.215

5.851

5.700

5.532

5.471

4.854

4.464

4.461

4.400

3.972

3.718

3.580

3.052

2.969

2.895

2.750

2.686

1.312

1.067

23

2

12

24

22

4

21

7

19

18

20

25

1

11

5

3

17

13

6

15

10

16

8

14

9

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector B 

N.C.F.F.I..

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:25:09 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ADELL Kent

RINGER Phil

BENZAR Zsolt

RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente

HOULDSWORTH Nigel

DOME Gabor

CATHELIN Christophe

VEZZALINI Massimo

FOORD Neville Johan

ŠTEPNICKA Radek

ZHURIN Vladimir

LEIJRIK Theo

DE MULDER Bert

TARANOV Oleksandr

LISOVSKIY Yury

CUCKIC Sasa

TOLMACHOVS Vladislavs

READING Mark

PEREIVA Muno

SADDELER Peer

YENIKEYEV Marat

LANTAJ Jãn

CEBANAUSKAS Andrius

STUMPF Wilhelm

RUSLAN Timbal

Sweden

England

Romania

Spain

Ireland

Hungary

France

Italy

South-Africa

Czech Republic

Russia

Netherland

Belgium

Ukraine

Belarus

Serbia

Latvia

Denmark

Portugal

Germany

Kazakhstan

Slovakia

Lithuania

Austria

Moldova

49

80

53

84

85

38

67

104

37

67

38

66

29

55

52

46

39

44

31

57

20

51

43

16

36

13.058

12.109

11.777

10.253

8.585

6.788

6.178

5.967

5.688

5.409

5.271

4.365

4.144

4.098

3.842

3.717

3.658

3.566

3.353

3.294

3.218

3.205

2.883

2.312

1.389

22

2

24

1

14

25

17

7

19

23

5

12

10

20

6

18

13

15

4

3

21

8

16

11

9

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector C 

N.C.F.F.I..

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:25:10 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

VIALS Mick

VAN GASTEL Staf

FIADZIUNIN Aliaksandr

KONOPÁSEK Josef

KIEHL Sébastien

EKKELENKAMP Dirk

KERSLEY Anthony

GARCIA BLAZQUEZ Roberto

VELJKOVIC Dusan

SCHLÖGL Michael

STEYRER Andreas

DUNAEV Mikhail

GOVI Mirko

KUCHIN Konstantins

TICHOMOLOVAS Valdas

SIROKI David

SØRENSEN Søren

EKMAN Kristian

MEYER Herbert Marti

VIGH Jozef

TIMOTEO Mario

IAROSLOV Levinta

MOLODTSOV Eduard

FIAT Lucian

VEIKINS Edgars

England

Belgium

Belarus

Czech Republic

France

Netherland

Ireland

Spain

Serbia

Germany

Austria

Russia

Italy

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Hungary

Denmark

Sweden

South-Africa

Slovakia

Portugal

Moldova

Ukraine

Romania

Latvia

113

53

63

98

45

72

69

127

26

130

31

45

79

31

85

106

57

39

24

41

37

71

27

32

32

13.451

8.930

8.830

8.034

7.541

6.702

5.972

5.822

5.802

5.313

5.236

5.223

5.143

5.123

4.686

4.566

4.506

3.854

3.740

3.654

3.374

3.347

3.034

2.994

2.425

17

25

21

8

22

7

18

10

23

13

16

15

12

1

6

5

20

2

24

19

9

14

11

4

3

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector D 

N.C.F.F.I..

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:25:10 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

PRATT Richard

VAN DER WILLIK Peter

POPOV Serhii

BARLOW Dean

NIKOLEAV Alexey

MICHLIK Milan

STRIDH Jonas

VUCULESCU Bogdan

MARCHESE Manuel

HRABAL Vladimír

LACOMME Daniel

SIVÁK Mátyás

GRANADO Antonio

TODORVIC Dejan

MIHAI Burdia

HALAVIN Aleh

THOMSEN Stig

KORSAKAS Paulius

BECK Manfred

MOLS Valdis

MILHEIRAS Casimiro

MUKHAMEJANOV Dinmukhamed

VAN WAELDEREN Frank

ZETTL Andreas

WILLEMSE Casper Johann

Ireland

Netherland

Ukraine

England

Russia

Slovakia

Sweden

Romania

Italy

Czech Republic

France

Hungary

Spain

Serbia

Moldova
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IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 19-07-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector E 

N.C.F.F.I..

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:25:10 President of Jury


